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KUNA BEATS 
EIGHTH GRADERS

THURSDAY NITE

SU6AR BOWl
l«agu« Standings
MIXED
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Marostica-Purcell 
Rhoades-Martin 
Clarich-Takatori 
Moore-Holcomb 
Wagner-Pollard 
Reibs-Ward

High team game 
Marostica-Purcell, 
Wagner-Pollard,
Rhoades-Martin, 2129;Clarich- 
Takatori, 750.

0 0 0
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and series: 
797/2150; 
749/2133;

SUGAR BABES LEAGUE

Holcomb 
Kassmans 
Albertsons »2 
Parma Wtr. Lftr. 
Michaels 
Ba re kens 
Albertsons »1 
Greens Jewelry 
Owyhee Beauty Shop 
Farmers Feed
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MONDAY NIGHT MIXED
Laan-Stam
Van DeWater-Bennett 
Purcell-McCain 
Saraz in-VanderOord 
Holcomb-Stacy 
Takami-DeBoer 
Stedman-Hill 
Bottom-Gallaway 
Orozco- Martin 
Armstrong- Daudt 
Lundy- Parker 
Stam-Knowles

Women's games
Earlene Jennings, 180/459, Li­
neta Proctor 150/434, Bev Gal­
laway 164, 433.

Men's games and series. 
Klaas Laan 236, 549, Bill Van 
DeWater 170/485, DavidSarazin 
166 475.

Team game and series: Van 
DeWater, 799/2319; Bennett 
(game) Purcell-McCain, 821

0 0 0

12
11

10
10

8.5
7
7
7

6.5
6

6
5

and senes:

4
5
6
S

7.5
9
9
9

9.5
10
10
11

10
10
10

9.5
9
9

6.5
6
5
5

Individual games and senes: 
Kay Rodriquez, 211/522; Lineta 
Proctor, 200; Bonnie Nichols, 
197/502, Mary Ward, 484.

Team games and series: Mi­
chaels, 
Shop, 590/597/1698, 
Water Lifter, 1670; 
Feed & Seed, 1629.

0 0 0
BANTAMS

THURSDAY NIGHT MIXED

616, Owyhee Beauty
Parma

Farmers

The Nyssa Bulldogs were 
beaten by Kuna with a score of 
20 to 0 on the Kuna field. Kuna 
had an outstanding game. Nyssa 
seemed to have a poor offensive 
game. The Kuna players moved 
the ball 20 yards on the ground 
and 200 yards in the air. Both 
teams played a hard game, but 
Kuna seemed a much stronger 
team than Nyssa. Better luck 
next time. Bulldogs.

Journal Classifieds 
Bring Results!
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I
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Bulldogs Edge Vikings, 8—6
The combination of Dwight 

Calhoun and Bill Marcum 
clicked on a fourth period pass 
good for 40 yards and a touch­
down, and Jeff Marquez scored 
the extra two points on an end- 
around, to salvage an otherwise 
losing effort Friday night 
against Middleton The Bull­
dogs were outweighed and out- 
gained in the low-scoring battle, 
which ended 8-6 in Nyssa's 
favor.

Middleton scored early in the 
first quarter on a run by Mark 
Endicott, but the extra-point 
pass failed. The rest of the 
first half was a defensive battle,

NHS CALENDAR
by RANDY SAVAGE 

with the Bulldog’s defensive unit 
outstanding against a much 
heavier team

The second half was a stand­
off yardage wise, with the long 
pass the big crowd pleaser. 
Middleton came back after the 
Nyssa score with several first 
dow ns on hard running, but their 
passing game failed and the 
Bulldogs held out.

Cris Lords was the offensive 
leader for Nyssa with 50yards, 
and Kevin Adams led the de­
fensive unit with several key 
tackles.

October 4 - Frosh-soph foot­
ball, Weiser at Nyssa, 4 p.m,

October 5 - Football, Bishop 
Kelly at Nyssa

October 8 - Freshman foot­
ball, Vale at Nyssa 4 00 p.m.

October 9 - Underclassmen 
pictures, 8 45 a.m.

This Friday night Nyssa will 
play host to the tough Bishop 
Kelly team, with 
8 p.m.
Nyssa 0 0
Middleton 6 0

kick-off

0 8
0 0

at

8
6

USDA CHOICE JL

BONIS 
TEAK

USDA CHOICE

Adrian Beata Trojans, 28—i8
Adrian Antelopes won their 

third football game of the sea­
son Friday, defeating Nampa 
Christian 28-18, and ending a 
12-game winning streak for the 
Trojans.

Scoring in each of the first 
three quarters, the Antelopes 
had a comfortable 28-0 lead. 
Nampa Christian scored three 
touchdowns in the fourth quarter 
but their surge came too late.

Kevin Cain was the offensive 
leader for the Antelopes with 
122 yards in 18 carries, and 
scored two touchdowns. Tim 
Mackenzie scored on a 30 yard 
run, and Tom Okai plunged one

two kicks and a

13 8 7 
0 0 0

yard for the other. Dennis 
Beebe scored all of the extra 
points with 
run.
Adrian

rhe tuna la the only fi»h 
with a blood temperature 
higher than the water in 
which it awitna.

♦PORTERHOUSE 
STEAK

.. 31.79 
„ 31.59

PORK 
STEAK

SHOULDER 
CUTSIRLOIN TIP

ROAST
DAK 5 VARIETIES

Holmes-Myrick 
Martin-Hatch 
He ttx man - R ob inson 
Pounds-Pruyn 
Stuthiet-Clary 
Morrison-Reed 
Cooper-Helman-Oord 
Riggs-Card 
Stell-Seward 
VanZelf-Hiatt 
Murphy-Woodie 
Jefferies-Downes-Hust

USDA CHOICE RONFI fsk’ ...

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK $1.79
USDA C HOK? E A 4M 4M

NEW YORK STEAK $2.49
USDA CHOICE FILLETS _

SLICED MEATS - 2/89C ¡1
BONELESS. PORK — ,W

SHOULDER ROAST * $1.19 V
BRILLI AN

COOKED SHRIMP

I «
8 0
6 2
5 3
5 3
4 4
4 4
3 5
3 5
2 6
0 8

senes:and

Sweetheart Bowlers 
Alley Cats 
Bowling Bombers 
10 
Sugar Daddies 
Rollin Rockers 
S.S.S. 
Bulldogs 
Knockouts 
Tigers Two 

Girl’s games
Whitni Morrison 107/261; Teri 
Pounds 99/290; Lisa Rose, 76/ 
183.

Boy's games and series: Ron­
nie Robinson 130/363; Roger 
Haney 120/290; Mark Needs 
119 301.

Team games and series- 
Alley Cats 879; #10 858; Sweet 
harts, 838.

0 0 0

12 4
10 6
10 6
10 6
9 7
8 8
8 8
8 8
7 9
6 10
5 11
3 13

High team handicap game and
series: Martin-Hatch, 865/
2392, Stuthiet-Clary, 800/2289; 
Helman-Cooper Oord797, Riggs 
Card, 2259.

Men’s high scratch game and 
senes: Pete VanderOord, 223; 
Don Hatch, 216/530; Ray Riggs 
2 10/594, Dennis Martin, 540.

Ladies high scratch game and 
series: Nancy Hietzman, 189, 
Effie Martin, 185/494, Edie 
Stuthiet, 184/483. Glenda Card 
485.

0 0 0
HOUSEWIFE BOWLING LEAGUE1

JUNIORS

Spinners 
Tri Angles 

Three 
Triple (xxz)

TENDERLOIN STEAK '■>• $2.59
EXPIRES 10-6-73

FOLGER’S W/COUPON

COFFEE — $2.59
ANY GRIND ▼"

COUPON VALUE 25Ç W/O COUPON $2.84

GOOD AT MAW MARKET-NYSSA

« at. 9K lb.

DEL MONTE

FRUIT COCKTAIL
SWISS CHALET

SALAD DRESSING
is <c.

3 oz.

Hoods 
Uppers 
The Tri 
Striking Trio 
Strikers 
The Stargazers 
Gutter Bobs 
Gutter Spiners 
Scrubs 
Split Three

Angles

2
2
2
3
4
4
4
5
7
•

se-

Pin 
The 
Big 
The
Sanitsaggers 
Working Three 
Rolling Pins 
Wee Three 
Gutter Snipes 
Gutter Gussies 
The Striking Trio 
Alley Goofs

DEL MONTE

CATSUP
SWISS MISS

COCOA MIX
32«. 59í

KEEBLER CHOC.CHIPS

COOKIES
CROWN MARINA

TISSUE
BETTY CROCKER

PIE CRUST MIX
KELLOGG’S

STUF

141/2 at

4-ROLL PACK

3/31 
6/31 
2/31
394

2/994 
- 394

FOR FRESHNESS THIS •Foil

MOCHA CHOC., OK. CHOC. 
CINNAMON 6 ENVELOPESIZE

3/$1
22 ox.

I I

EVERFRESH

CORN & PEAS
SENECA

LEMONADE
KERN’S

STRAWBERRIES
MORTON

6 >«.

10 ’ 6/$l
10/31

6
6
6
5
4
4
4
3
1 
0

High individual game and 
ries: Sara Marcum. 172/162/ 
482; Larry Haney, 176/477; 
Pete Lesberg, 161/452; Tam 
Bybee, 174

High team.game and series 
The Hoods, 544/1612; TheStri- 
kers, 554/ 597; The Tri An­
gles, 1588; Striking Trio, 549. 

0
LEAGUE

0 0
PATRIOTS

Sunset Mkt. 
Wilson's Mkt. 
Muir Roberts 
The Olympic 
Nyssa Welding 
Paulus Jewelry 
Sugar Bowl 
Stunz Lumbr. 
Rieb’s Mkt. 
White Satin 
Idaho First Nat’l. 
Adrian Cafe

Individaul high
senes; Diane Jennings, 201/ 
524, Eris Bertram, 188, Nellie 
Leaf, 169/486; Beverly Gallo­
way, 478.

52
49.5
45.5
43.5

43
41.5

41
40.5

32
31.5

31
29 

games

28
30.5
34.5
36.5

37
38.5

39
39.5

48
48.5

49
51 

and

10 2 
• 3
7 5
6 6 
6 6 
5 7
5 7
5 7
5 7
5 7
5 7
4 8

High individual game and se­
ries: Emma Benedict, 195/
187/484, Helen Okai, 177/459; 
Amy Mitchell, 177, Nadine 
Sparks, 506.

Bowler of the Week: Scratch- 
Nadine Sparks, 506. Handicap- 
Maxine Stringer, 542.

0 0 0

SEVENTH GRADERS 
LOSE TO KUNA

Last Thursday the Nyssa 7th 
grade football team suffered 
a defeat at the hands of the 
Kuna Kavernen. Kuna won the 
bout by a score of 20 to 14 on 
Kuna's home field.

Jose Delgado of Nyssa inter­
cepted a pass and ran 70 yards 
for a touchdown. Later he also 
ran a two point conversion. 
David Ross ran for a 50 yard 
touchdown, but at the end of 
the game the score was 14 to 
14. The game then went into 
overtime. Kuna then scored 
and won the game 20 to 14.

Coach Walker said all of 
Kuna’s touchdowns were set 
up by penalties. It was a good 
game and each team played

STARKIST

1 CHUNK TUNA
I 6'/j oz. C
| CAN W 7

SWANSDOWN

CAKE MIX
18 oz.

4/$ 1.00' MAW
! EGGS

LARGE "AA” 7 A<
! J DOZ.

AUW OUCH
.... 2/89'

RED DELICIOUS 
rrwB APPLES 

’A BUSHEL

^s1.69

WYLOR

SOUP MIX
BEEF NOODLE, CHICKEN NOODLE 

POTATO, CHICKEN W/RICE 

10/H.00

3/$l
DINNERS 2/89Í

MEAT LOAF, MEXICAN.

»

PAN ROLLS
BROWNIES

3/31
12 COUNT 894

12 COUNT

' T

4
4

/

CHERRY

TOMATOES
BANANA SQUASH
ORANGES
FANCY FRESH

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
GOLDEN DELICIOUS

APPLES
NEW CROP

CRANBERRIES
1/2 BUSHEL

4

5$
large
HEADS

<1CUPS I

20/SJ
-294 
31.98 

3941-lb. BAG.

ANGEL FOOD CAKE 89
— Prie«» Effective— 

Thursday — Friday — Saturday

5

U.S. NO. 1

POTATOES
FRESH

MUSHROOMS
10-lb. BAG 69t 

s 79t MW
CAULIFLOWER MARKETS *

i

LOCAL LARGE

Hl
i,. -, I

EACH 49'
Tbp [.’upwtfiptf J Û. z

STORES IN
TOWN... Plus

anftri 
♦tamp«

424 MAIN STREET
NYSSA . . . OREGON

«


